22
UTL Series  |  Connector
WITH
Layout
Connector part number
OR OR
145 (shell size 14, 5x#16)
* Non removable backshell when mated. IP68/69K not guaranted if backshell removed.

Tool kit
Part number
TooLkiT
Handle (without head)
Part number
SHAnDLeS
Contacts Contact size
Part number
of head
RM/RC 28M1k(1)
Standard contacts
#16
Ø 1.6mm
S16RCM20*
RM/RC 24M9k(1) S16RCM20*
RM/RC 20M13k(1) S16RCM20*
RM/RC 20M12k(1) S16RCM20*
RM/RC 16M23k(1) S16RCM16*
RM/RC 14M30k(1) S16RCM14*
SM/SC 24ML1Tk6(1) S16SCM20*
SM/SC 20ML1Tk6(1) S16SCM20*
SM/SC 16ML1Tk6(1) S16SCML1*
SM/SC 14ML1Tk6(1) S16SCML1*
SM/SC 16ML11Tk6(1) S16SCML11*
Head crimp tooling (without handle)
(1): Example of plating, for other plating options see page 38
* Heads to be used with handle PN: SHANDLES
+ =